
271 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2115 0 0 7 6217

272 Stewart-Haas Racing 00 2093 -22 22 6 446

273 Richard Childress Racing 2 2071 -44 22 5 444

274 Team Penske 22 2067 -48 4 2 171

275 JR Motorsports 7 2054 -61 13 0 125

276 JR Motorsports 1 2051 -64 3 1 91

277 Biagi-DenBeste Racing 98 2050 -65 1 1 122

278 JR Motorsports 9 2048 -67 2 0 51

279 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 2034 -81 14 4 15

2710 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 2032 -83 2 0 33

2711 JR Motorsports 8 2030 -85 2 0 10

2712 Kaulig Racing 11 2028 -87 2 0 31

2713 GMS Racing 23 750 -1365 1278 0 00

2714 RSS Racing 39 678 -1437 72 0 01

2715 SS Green Light Racing 08 597 -1518 81 0 00

2716 Jeremy Clements Racing 51 582 -1533 15 0 00

2717 JD Motorsports 4 511 -1604 71 0 00

2718 SS Green Light Racing 07 450 -1665 61 0 00

2719 Brandonbilt Motorsports 86 442 -1673 8 0 00

2720 DGM Racing 36 420 -1695 22 0 00

2721 JD Motorsports 0 389 -1726 31 0 00

2722 JD Motorsports 01 375 -1740 14 0 00

2723 JD Motorsports 15 347 -1768 28 0 00

2724 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 5 336 -1779 11 0 00

2725 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 99 326 -1789 10 0 00

2726 B.J. McLeod Motorsports 78 311 -1804 15 0 00

2727 Motorsports Business
Management

161 309 -1806 2 0 00

2728 DGM Racing 90 305 -1810 4 0 00

2729 Means Motorsports 52 301 -1814 4 0 00

2730 Motorsports Business
Management

135 298 -1817 3 0 00

1431 Kaulig Racing 10 296 -1819 2 0 02

2732 RSS Racing 93 285 -1830 11 0 00

833 Team Penske 12 251 -1864 34 0 04

2734 Motorsports Business
Management

166 248 -1867 3 0 00

2035 H2 Motorsports 28 217 -1898 31 0 00

2736 Mike Harmon Racing 74 195 -1920 22 0 00

937 Richard Childress Racing 21 175 -1940 20 0 00

2738 RSS Racing 38 85 -2030 90 0 00

2739 Motorsports Business
Management

13 77 -2038 8 0 00

140 Kaulig Racing 16 59 -2056 18 1 01

341 XCI Racing 81 51 -2064 8 0 00

542 Brandonbilt Motorsports 168 40 -2075 11 0 00

2043 Shepherd Racing Ventures 89 40 -2075 0 0 00
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944 Rick Ware Racing 117 24 -2091 16 0 00

145 ACG Motorsports 25 18 -2097 6 0 00

246 DGM Racing 192 12 -2103 6 0 00

147 Pardus Racing Inc 143 1 -2114 11 0 00

148 Means Motorsports 53 1 -2114 0 0 00

149 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 0 -2115 1 0 00
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